

Present: Sh Ajay Batta counsel for appellant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be register ed.

Noticed to State-respondent be issued for 25.09.2019.

Dated: 21.09.2019

Rama Nand Stenographer Grade-I

(Rajni Chhokra)
Additional District Judge
Ferozepur.
UID No.PB-0168