

Jagsir singh @ Jaggi Vs. State

BA-1858-2020

Present : Sh. Harpreet Singh Shally, Advocate Ld. counsel for the applicant-accused.

Sh. H. R. Goyal, Ld. APP for the State.

Bail application put up before the undersigned being Duty Officer. Date is given as it is intimated by Sh. Harpreet Singh Shally, Advocate that the main Ld. Counsel Sh. Amandeep Singh, Advocate for the applicant-accused is not available due to death of his nephew. Now, file be put up before the Duty Officer for 06.07.2020. Record be produced on the date fixed.

(Naval Kumar)
Duty Officer/ASJ, Sangrur
UID No.PB0103

Date of order : 01.07.2020
Jagparvesh Stenographer